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18° Trofeo di Nuoto FINP "Citta di Tradate"

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero

Tradate, Domenica 08/02/2026 - 18:45

Cron: A-Basev.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor
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Atleta

CRISTIANI FEDERICO
GARRIDO BRUN JACOBO
MORANDI TOMMASO
AMODEO ALBERTO
LLOPIS SANZ INIGO
GARLASCHI FABIO
TEANI RICCARDO
CARNIATO GIOELE
NEZIRAJ ALMEDIN
BODURRI ERIK
CAMELLINI LAGUARDIA EDOARDO
COLOMBO LUCA

LONGO THOMAS

NACIRI MIMOUNE

SONZA ALEN

GALDINI SAMUELE
PELEPETS BHODAN
CRESCINI LUCA
YASINSKYI ARTUR

ROTA MATTEO

MAUGERI NICOLO'
MIGLIARA SIMONE
AGAZZI ROBERTO

CREA PIETRO

PIZZO ALESSANDRO
DIACONU THOMAS
LOMBARDINI SERGIO
LAIFA ADAM

LA SALA SAMUELE
GRAMIGNANO STEFANO
AVANZATO GIOVANNI
MAGGIORE ELIA
ROSSETTI LUIGI
CATTANI EMANUELE
DISHOV ALEXANDER
ESPOSITO CIRO CARMINE
MARINI TOMMASO
TORRES ANGEL

PIVA FRANCESCO STEPHAN

S4
S9
S8
S8
S8
S7
S6
S9
S13
S9
S6
S6
S13
S5
S3
S8
S9
S5
S10
S7
S7
S7
S7
S5
S6
S5
S5
S7
S4
S7
S5
S5
S8
S6
S7
S9
S9
S5
S8

Serie

Anno

2005
2002
2007
2000
1998
2007
2009
2009
2009
2011
2010
2011
2013
2006
1980
2003
2007
1975
2010
1994
2001
2013
1960
2012
1999
2002
1977
2007
2002
1983
1989
2015
1969
1987
2011
1964
2015
1978
2011
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Gialle / Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Spain

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Gialle / Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Spain

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Briantea84 A.S.D.

Briantea84 A.S.D.

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Arcobaleno Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Asd Pezzaze

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio
Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.P.D.
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

Tempo

Pti

01:22.19 1024.94 WR

00:58.07
00:59.73
00:59.92
01:00.40
01:10.18
01:15.84
01:04.90
01:03.64
01:09.48
01:21.81
01:23.31
01:08.74
01:35.28
02:13.06
01:19.07
01:22.85
01:50.37
01:20.66
01:39.22
01:42.99
01:44.38
01:45.54
02:06.06
01:55.22
02:06.88
02:07.38
01:55.76
02:40.87
01:59.01
02:20.54
02:25.82
02:05.46
02:32.83
02:23.65
02:11.91
02:17.08
02:59.44
ASS

957.12
954.63
951.60
944.04
871.19
862.87
856.39
820.87
799.94
799.90
785.50
759.97
753.67
722.01
721.13
670.85
650.63
634.52
616.21
593.65
585.74
579.31
569.65
567.96
565.97
563.75
528.16
523.65
513.74
510.96
492.46
454.49
428.19
425.62
421.35
405.46
400.19

ITA-E
AFR

ITA-E

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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